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CDBG
HOME
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$2,790,124.16
$3,207,407.37
$3,381,202.15

$339,154.10
$549,586.00

Encumbered but Unspent by

Grantee

$419,253.12
$1,280,528.63
$500,687.85
$31,866.90
$17,818.00

Unencumbered by Grantee

$1,040,676.72
$41,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts displaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




